134 Marbledale Road · Tuckahoe, NY 10707
Tel: 914-793-0700 · Fax: 914-793-4527 · Email: customerservice@jonard.com
OK Industries · Division of Jonard Industries Corp.
 Our Products
Wire Wrap & Unwrap Tools
ImpactPlus Punch Down Tools
Application & Technology Notes
Circuit Assembly Tools

30 0.25 0.036 0.91 1.50 38.1 0.125 3.18
[Back to the Top]
These Hand Wrapping Tools are
carefully designed to produce
perfect wire wrapped connections.
Precision, long-lasting tools for use where occasional wraps are required or
where power wire-wrapping tools are not practical. Compact and
convenient.
Part No. Wrap Type Type
Wire Size
a) Max Insulation Dia.
b) Terminal Hole Dia
c) Terminal Hole Depth
d) Outside Dia.
AWG mm a b c d
HW-18-19 Reg. A 18-19
1.00-
0.91
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.250
mm - 1.90 25.40 6.35
HW-20 Reg. A 20 0.80
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.218
mm - 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-224 Reg. A 22-24
0.65-
0.50
In. - 0.075 0.807 0.218
mm - 1.90 20.50 5.53
HW-224-1 Reg. A 22-24
0.65-
0.50
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.218
mm - 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-224LH Reg. A 22-24
0.65-
0.50
In. - 0.086 1.00 0.218
mm - 2.18 25.40 5.53
HW-24M Mod. A 24 0.50
In. 0.046 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm 1.17 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-KB24DH Reg. A 24 0.50
In. - 0.075 1.500 0.218
mm - 1.90 38.10 5.53
HW-24DHM Mod. A 24 0.50
In. 0.050 0.069 1.125 0.218
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
mm 1.27 1.75 28.50 5.53
HW-2426 Reg. A 24-26
0.50-
0.40
In. - 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm - 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-2426M Mod. A 24-26
0.50-
0.40
In. 0.046 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm 1.17 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-26 Reg. A 26 0.40
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.218
mm - 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-26M Mod. A 26 0.40
In. 0.046 0.075 1.00 0.218
mm 1.17 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-26SM* Mod. A 26 0.40
In. 0.031 0.040 0.750 0.125
mm 0.79 1.02 19.05 3.17
HW-2829M* Mod. A 28-29
0.32-
0.29
In. 0.036 0.040 0.750 0.156
mm 0.91 1.02 19.05 3.96
HW-30* Mod. B 30 0.25
In. 0.027 0.036 0.750 0.125
mm 0.69 0.91 19.05 3.17
HW-30GSA* Mod. A 30 0.25
In. 0.027 0.036 0.750 0.125
mm 0.69 0.91 19.05 3.17
HW-30MLD Mod. A 30 0.25
In. 0.027 0.066 1.000 0.218
mm 0.69 1.67 25.40 5.53
* These tools are recommended for .025" (0.63mm) square terminals
on .100" (2.54mm) centers

In. 0.038 0.750 0.156
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Hand mm 0.96 19.05 3.96
[Back to the Top]
Hand Wrapping/Unwrapping Tools
To switch from wire wrapping to unwrapping takes only seconds - just a
quick change of the cap from one end to the other.
Part No. Wrap Type
Wire Size
a) Max Insulation Dia.
b) Terminal Hole Dia
c) Terminal Hole Depth
d) Outside Dia.
AWG mm a b c d
HW-UW-18-19 Reg. 18-19
1.00-
0.91
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.250
mm - 1.90 25.40 6.35
HW-UW-20 Reg. 20 0.80
In. - 0.125 1.000 0.250
mm - 3.17 25.40 6.35
HW-UW-22 Reg. 22 0.65
In. - 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm - 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-UW-2275M Mod. 22 0.65
In. 0.052 0.075 1.000 0.218
mm 1.32 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-UW-224 Reg. 22-24
0.65-
0.50
In. - 0.075 0.807 0.218
mm - 1.90 20.50 5.53
HW-UW-224-1 Reg. 22-24
0.65-
0.50
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.218
mm - 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-UW-224LH Reg. 22-24
0.65-
0.50
In. - 0.086 1.00 0.218
mm - 2.18 25.40 5.53
HW-UW-24 Reg. 24 0.50
In. - 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm - 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-UW-24M Mod. 24 0.50
In. 0.046 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm 1.17 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-UW-24DHM Mod. 24 0.50
In. 0.050 0.069 1.125 0.218
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
mm 1.27 1.75 28.50 5.53
HW-UW-24SM* Mod. 24 0.50
In. 0.044 0.044 0.750 0.156
mm 1.11 1.11 19.05 3.96
HW-UW-2426 Reg. 24-26
0.50-
0.40
In. - 0.075 0.750 0.218
mm - 1.90 19.05 5.53
HW-UW-26 Reg. 26 0.40
In. - 0.075 1.000 0.218
mm - 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-UW-26M Mod. 26 0.40
In. 0.046 0.075 1.00 0.218
mm 1.17 1.90 25.40 5.53
HW-UW-26SM* Mod. 26 0.40
In. 0.031 0.040 0.750 0.125
mm 0.79 1.02 19.05 3.17
HW-UW-2829M* Mod. 28-29
0.32-
0.29
In. 0.036 0.040 0.750 0.156
mm 0.91 1.02 19.05 3.96
HW-UW-30* Mod. 30 0.25
In. 0.027 0.036 0.750 0.125
mm 0.69 0.91 19.05 3.17
[Back to the Top]
Downloaded from Arrow.com.